MSRP OPTIONS

G63 - G63 AMG SUV
DF4 - Night Package Magno
P77 - Exclusive Interior Plus Package
BS2 - Amg Front & Rear Brake Calipers In Red
RG4 - 22inch AMG Cross-Spoke Forged Wheels - M
056U - Manufaktur Night Black Magno
937A - Red Pepper/Black, Manufaktur Nappa Leath
ZG2 - Manufaktur Piano Black Lacquer Trim
N/A - Green Levy Tax
TOTAL MSRP

SALE PRICE

DEALER OPTIONS AND CHARGES

Admin Fee

OMVIC Fee

Nitro Fill - Road Hazard

All Weather Mats / Wheel Locks
Air Tax

Freight &PDI MB

Federal Luxury Tax

TOTAL SALES PRICE:

LESS: TRADE ALLOWANCE

PLUS: LEASE SHORTFALL ON TRADE
NET DIFFERENCE:

GST:

PST:

HST:

Fuel

Licensing

LIEN PAYOUT / CASHBACK:

TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE:

Less Deposit: ()
AMOUNT DUE ON DELIVERY:

$249,000.00
$5,500.00
$12,000.00
$900.00
$4,500.00
$4,200.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$280,600.00

$280,600.00

$599.00
$12.50
$299.95
$699.95
$100.00
$3,995.00
$28,656.54
$314,962.94
$0.00

$0.00
$314,962.94
$0.00

$0.00
$40,945.18
$200.00
$59.00
$0.00
$356,167.12
$0.00
$356,167.12




