MSRP OPTIONS	
G63 - G63 AMG SUV	\$249,000.00
DF4 - Night Package Magno	\$5,500.00
P77 - Exclusive Interior Plus Package	\$12,000.00
BS2 - Amg Front & Rear Brake Calipers In Red	\$900.00
RG4 - 22inch AMG Cross-Spoke Forged Wheels - M	\$4,500.00
056U - Manufaktur Night Black Magno	\$4,200.00
937A - Red Pepper/Black, Manufaktur Nappa Leath	\$1,500.00
ZG2 - Manufaktur Piano Black Lacquer Trim	\$1,000.00
N/A - Green Levy Tax	\$2,000.00
TOTAL MSRP	\$280,600.00
SALE PRICE	\$280,600.00
DEALER OPTIONS AND CHARGES	
Admin Fee	\$599.00
OMVIC Fee	\$12.50
Nitro Fill - Road Hazard	\$299.95
All Weather Mats / Wheel Locks	\$699.95
Air Tax	\$100.00
Freight &PDI MB	\$3,995.00
Federal Luxury Tax	\$28,656.54
TOTAL SALES PRICE:	\$314,962.94
LESS: TRADE ALLOWANCE	\$0.00
PLUS: LEASE SHORTFALL ON TRADE	\$0.00
NET DIFFERENCE:	\$314,962.94
GST:	\$0.00
PST:	\$0.00
HST:	\$40,945.18
Fuel	\$200.00
Licensing	\$59.00
LIEN PAYOUT / CASHBACK:	\$0.00
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE:	\$356,167.12 \$0.00
Less Deposit: () AMOUNT DUE ON DELIVERY:	\$356,167.12
AWIOGINI DOL GIN DELIVERT.	ψ330, 107.12